

SC. 63/18 (CIS 54/18)

Order No. 11

Dt. 12.04.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Record is put up today.

As the date fixed was holiday.

PO is transferred.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 07.08.2024 for evidence of CSW- 2 & 3.

Comply earlier order.

Surety to produce accused person positively.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
FTC-I, Alipurduar.

Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge,
1st Fast Track Court, Alipurduar.

